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THE CORPORATION OF THE

TOWNSHIP OF RAMARA

Proud History — Progressive Future

2016 FINAL - SCHEDULE OF PROPERTY TAX RATES

RESIDENTIAL (RT)

FARMLAND (FT)

COMMERCIAL (CT)

COMMERCIAL VAC EXCESS (CU)
COMMERCIAL VACANT (CX)
COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION (XT)
INDUSTRIAL (IT)

INDUSTRIAL VAC EXCESS (IU)
INDUSTRIAL VACANT (IX)

INDUSTRIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION (JT)
MANAGED FOREST (TT)

PIPELINE (PT)

Mun Rate
2016
0.44174700%
0.11043700%
0.55311200%
0.38717800%
0.38717800%
0.55311200%
0.67962800%
0.44175800%
0.44175800%
0.67962800%
0.11043700%
0.57277000%

Email: ramara@ramara.ca

Cty Rate
2016
0.29894700%
0.07473700%
0.37431200%
0.26201800%
0.26201800%
0.37431200%
0.45993000%
0.29895400%
0.29895400%
0.45993000%
0.07473700%
0.38761500%

Ed Rate
2016
0.18800000%
0.04700000%
1.18000000%
0.82600000%
0.82600000%
1.18000000%
1.50000000%
0.97500000%
0.97500000%
1.18000000%
0.04700000%
1.37205100%

Total
Rate
0.92869400%
0.23217400%
2.10742400%
1.47519600%
1.47519600%
2.10742400%
2.63955800%
1.71571200%
1.71571200%
2.31955800%
0.23217400%
2.33243600%



